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Anlage
Taldorfer Str. 59, 70599 Stuttgart

Sportwart/in
Jellinghaus, Lovis

T +49 172 8888254 lovis.jellinghaus@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Werner-Scheytt, Ingrid
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Alexander Rief; T 0711 8827750

m 0171 3213553; alexander.rief@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Giesing, Elmar
Daeumling, Markus
Rief, Alexander
Knérr, Holger

Mai, Christian
Oberlander, Yves
Holzwarth, Peter
Fetten, Thomas
Schlegel, Andreas
10 Muhlich, Florian
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Schildsser, Bernd
E2 Gehrig, Alexander
E3 Bauerle, Helmut

E4 Bauerle, Michael
E5 Dr. Hartmann, Philip
E6 Zlatarsky, Orlin (BUL A/D)
E7 Schwab, Wolfgang
E8 Bott, Stefan

E9 Zmyslony, Wilfried
E10Strobel, Heinz

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17653682
17402814
17451095
17151254
17852974
17352530
16450340
17452456
16651869
18064968

18202051
16251678
16550558
16850589
16854483
16353784
15658867
15604011
16051344
15550526

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,9
LK19,1
LK20,2
LK20,6
LK21,3
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK23,8

LK7,8

LK13,6
LK14,4
LK18,4
LK19,5
LK19,5
LK22,6
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK23,4

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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